BIOMERIEUX

BIOMERIEUX
ISIN:  FR0013280286

Overview

2024/09/03 17:35:00
Price

102.30 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.10% (-0.10)

FR0013280286
BIM
Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock
12,108 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

101.70 EUR (1)
102.50 EUR (5)
102.10 EUR
102.80 EUR
101.80 EUR
102.40 EUR
102.299558 EUR
61,176
6,252,242.00
743
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/30 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/08/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/08/16 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179573,158755819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013280286&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013280286&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb786fc84f7741cf42adce47c27a89d6ae3fb45d93b83e051433f07a1ef6386&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00963d0e6484420b7&time=1725480954&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92c67fe4ca9b209b4a7cf314b3a9c25b3d19a9384b00891ac52af4c9aa338bc9&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfcb7ce7f66cda8b2&time=1725480954&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b21fda4e7fa81ee32101e08d42626255e852643af3355b9b0c33074424584ef0&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=298b9a48d6ba63bd2&time=1725480954&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16df74b3f656bcf4b1fadf83111a0af057930f868038525ce13678fa04d52d6f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24c432754d4eb7493&time=1725480954&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a97e00be895faa199225c5eb9a26faa4d2f7ccea6dd6a98324c6ca078bab9460&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b156ea66a200582c&time=1725480954&tool=RSC

BIOMERIEUX

Details

2024/09/03 17:35:00

Price

102.30 EUR

Difference © -0.10%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN FR0013280286
Symbol BIM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,108 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.70 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 102.50 EUR (5)
Open 102.10 EUR
High 102.80 EUR
Low 101.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 102.40 EUR
VWAP 102.299558 EUR
Volume (pcs) 61,176
Trading volume 6,252,242.00
Number of trades 743
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.39% +8.08% -7.20%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 +7.66 -7.95
Beta 0.51 0.57 0.58
Volatility 25.10 23.49 29.44

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 102.60 EUR
09/03

Tradegate 2024/ 12:15 102.30 EUR
09/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33 102.20 EUR
09/03

Munich 2024/ 08:04 102.80 EUR
09/03

103.98 EUR (89,398)
99.40 EUR (70,409)
96.30 EUR (95,723)
97.05 EUR (92,342)

108.90 EUR (2024/04/10)
88.25 EUR (2024/07/02)
108.90 EUR (2024/04/10)
84.54 EUR (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.01 2
0.00 8
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0013280286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332594

BIOMERIEUX

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

17:30

17:25

15:21

17:33

17:35

08:10

08:04

102.15 EUR

102.00 EUR

102.50 EUR

112.465 USD

102.30 EUR

102.10 EUR

102.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

6.25

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201410250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201410250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10334165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10421071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10291903

BIOMERIEUX

Company profile

Company Logo

w

Contact Details
BIOMERIEUX SA

- - F-69280 Marcy I'Etoile

Telefon: (+33) 04 78 87 20 00

Fax: (+33) 04 78 87 20 90

E-mail: info.de@eu.biomerieux.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Luc
Belingard

Alain Pluquet

Alexandre
Mérieux
Frangois
Lacoste

Henri
Thomasson

Jean-Marc
Durano
Marc
Mackowiak
Michel
Baguenault

Stefan
Willemsen

Steve Harbin

Thierry
Bernard

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexandre Mérieux
Philippe Archinard
Fanny Letier
Harold Y. H. Boél
Jean-Luc Bélingard
Marie-Hélene
Habert-Dassault

Marie-Paule Kieny

Sylvain Orenga

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info.de@eu.biomerieux.com
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